
Riddells Creek Dressage Day 2021

LevelAdv Final

Judy Quinn

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

102 Gemma Kyte Cav Bulla 258.0 67.9% 1

103 Sue Enright Pepper Lancefield 240.0 63.2% 2

104 Tara Lawrey Simmering Bulla 224.0 58.9% 3

105 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen ARC 222.5 58.6% 4

Test Adv.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 1 A Final

Sarah Peeler

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

102 Gemma Kyte Cav Bulla 236.0 69.4% 1

103 Sue Enright Pepper Lancefield 224.0 65.9% 2

104 Tara Lawrey Simmering Bulla 212.5 62.5% 3

105 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen ARC 205.5 60.4% 4

Test 1.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 A Interim

Gwyn Lindsay

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

208 Emma Turnbull Bubbles Juravon Park 201.0 67.0% 1

345 Emily McQueen Shah Gold Reflection CARABI 193.5 64.5% 2

322 Lisa North My Buddy Jack Lancefield 192.5 64.2% 3

216 Renata Johnson Icarus Finnbarr Trentham 190.5 63.5% 4

339 Charity Goodsall Chopin 11 Macedon Ranges 188.0 62.7% =5

342 gina farrugia Cloverfern Sampson Macedon Ranges 188.0 62.7% =5

316 Kate Barker Coldstream Usandra Lancefield 186.5 62.2% =7

343 Hannah Borg Maltese knight Westcoast 186.5 62.2% =7

319 Deb Swanwick Pegasus Lodge Questionaire Kyneton 170.0 56.7% 9

344 Kristie Hess Bloomfield Cadeau Gisborne 168.5 56.2% 10

321 Hollie Bini Queen of the Bar Vic Appaloosa 156.5 52.2% 11

Test 2.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 A Final

Judy Quinn

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

319 Deb Swanwick Pegasus Lodge QuestionaireKyneton 223.5 72.1% 1

322 Lisa North My Buddy Jack Lancefield 222.0 71.6% 2

314 Courtney Hazeldene Stanley Victorian Dressage Stables220.0 71.0% 3

316 Kate Barker Coldstream Usandra Lancefield 217.5 70.2% 4

416 susanna cary Logan Warranooke 212.0 68.4% 5

403 Kerrie Coffey Million Dollar Bill Lancefield 211.5 68.2% 6

402 Brittany Elliott Ellico Park Lexington Bulla 207.5 66.9% 7

401 Doug Wollert Beltana Beau Riddells Creek 204.5 66.0% 8

321 Hollie Bini Queen of the Bar Vic Appaloosa 203.0 65.5% 9

339 Charity Goodsall Chopin 11 Macedon Ranges 199.5 64.4% 12

310 Rebecca Beaumont Beau-Lilly Riddells Creek 202.5 65.3% =10

418 Kristen Hanrahan Hyde Park Take A ChanceGisborne 202.5 65.3% =10

Test 3.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 B Final

Catherine Sfregola

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

343 Hannah Borg Maltese knight Westcoast 212.5 68.5% =1

345 Emily McQueen Shah Gold Reflection CARABI 212.5 68.5% =1

417 Wendy Said Cotton Delight Riddells Creek 210.0 67.7% 3

336 David Abela Clinton Gisborne 204.5 66.0% 4

344 Kristie Hess Bloomfield Cadeau Gisborne 201.5 65.0% 5

414 Karen Mulder Silver Bentley Yarra Glen 200.5 64.7% =6

342 gina farrugia Cloverfern Sampson Macedon Ranges 200.5 64.7% =6

407 Lisia Sturm Runs On Chocolate Werribee Central 199.5 64.4% 8

Test 3.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 4 A Final

Kerrie Taylor

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

403 Kerrie Coffey Million Dollar Bill Lancefield 192.0 76.8% 1

407 Lisia Sturm Runs On Chocolate Werribee Central 182.0 72.8% 2

416 susanna cary Logan Warranooke 178.5 71.4% 3

414 Karen Mulder Silver Bentley Yarra Glen 177.5 71.0% 4

422 Mikayla Perceval Broadway Doll Westcoast 177.0 70.8% =5

424 Jenny Fenech Mcm Isabeau Macedon Ranges 177.0 70.8% =5

401 Doug Wollert Beltana Beau Riddells Creek 172.5 69.0% 7

420 Marita Mullarvey Fra Angelico Blackhill 166.5 66.6% 8

418 Kristen Hanrahan Hyde Park Take A ChanceGisborne 165.5 66.2% 9

507 Erica Crawford Etienne fan Cimmarron Kilmore 162.5 65.0% 10

402 Brittany Elliott Ellico Park Lexington Bulla 161.5 64.6% 11

426 Belinda Febey ES Diamond Days Trentham 158.0 63.2% 12

423 Jody Plummer Bruce Werribee Central 157.0 62.8% 13

505 Joel Stevenson Winston Kilmore 151.5 60.6% 14

419 Michelle Higgins Red bluff Killarney Lower plenty 150.5 60.2% 15

427 Sally Bell I am legend Riddells Creek 150.0 60.0% 16

425 Laura Ellis Percy Bear Gisborne 145.5 58.2% 17

506 Taylah Markham Tiger On Rokewood 144.5 57.8% 18

405 Andrina Vogel Wally Standardbred 138.5 55.4% 19

415 Lisa North Lockdown Lucy Lancefield 162.5 65.0% H/C

417 Wendy Said Cotton Delight Riddells Creek 182.5 73.0% H/C

Test 4.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 A Final

Catherine Sfregola

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

507 Erica Crawford Etienne fan Cimmarron Kilmore 172.5 82.1% 1

502 Lorraine Cliffe Archie Sunbury 161.5 76.9% =2

505 Joel Stevenson Winston Kilmore 161.5 76.9% =2

503 Michelle Higgins Hodgson park Telopea Lower plenty 150.5 71.7% 4

506 Taylah Markham Tiger On Rokewood 139.0 66.2% 5

501 Anita Gisch Strider Pyalong 125.0 59.5% 6

Test 5.2

horsecomps.com.au


